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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Terence Attema         M2529         1/55       32:34    5:16     1:08:56
2     Jake Sutton            M2529         2/55       33:33    5:27     1:11:17
3     Nathan Hopp            M3034         1/65       34:17    5:36     1:13:13
4     Brent Ewing            M2529         3/55       34:22    5:37     1:13:33
5     Matthew Schneider      M1519          1/3       35:17    5:43     1:14:45
6     Mitchell Davis         M2529         4/55       35:17    5:43     1:14:50
7     Griffin Jaworski       M2024         1/38       34:42    5:44     1:15:04
8     Patrick Carruthers-Gre M3034         2/65       36:16    5:48     1:15:54
9     Adam Best              M2529         5/55       35:22    5:48     1:15:56
10    Jay Pennington         M4549         1/53       36:15    5:49     1:16:00
11    Matthew Roach          M3034         3/65       36:15    5:52     1:16:46
12    Scott Johnson          M3034         4/65       37:00    5:58     1:18:06
13    David Taylor           M3034         5/65       37:00    6:02     1:18:58
14    Julius Rotich          M4044         1/58       37:00    6:08     1:20:20
15    Justin Helbing         M3034         6/65       37:13    6:09     1:20:32
16    Robert Bibens          M2529         6/55       37:21    6:15     1:21:42
17    Neil Young             M3539         1/78       39:42    6:20     1:22:49
18    Mauricio Tejeia        M2529         7/55       38:15    6:20     1:22:55
19    Patrick Riley          M4044         2/58       38:04    6:21     1:23:01
20    Jesse Veenstra         M3034         7/65       40:23    6:25     1:23:55
21    Michael Vosseller      M2529         8/55       39:43    6:31     1:25:10
22    Chris Beeler           M3034         8/65       39:26    6:33     1:25:44
23    Logan Marvin           M2024         2/38       40:45    6:34     1:26:01
24    Lance Gunkel           M3539         2/78       40:56    6:35     1:26:03
25    Amanda Edwards         F2529         1/48       40:47    6:35     1:26:05
26    Danielle Hodge         F2529         2/48       41:05    6:35     1:26:12
27    Nate Cloe              M3539         3/78       40:44    6:36     1:26:26
28    Justin Taber           M2024         3/38       41:50    6:38     1:26:53
29    Kate Maurer            F4549         1/43       40:44    6:39     1:27:03
30    Lance Bergeson         M4549         2/53       40:15    6:42     1:27:34
31    Dean Junk              M5054         1/50       40:04    6:42     1:27:37
32    David Rodriguez        M3034         9/65       41:52    6:45     1:28:19
33    Matt McGuire           M2529         9/55       40:15    6:46     1:28:30
34    Robert Main            M2529        10/55       42:27    6:46     1:28:35
35    Cody Hogue             M2529        11/55       39:58    6:47     1:28:46
36    Mitch Nass             M2529        12/55       42:28    6:48     1:29:00
37    James Hollis           M4044         3/58       42:26    6:51     1:29:34
38    Christian Baughman     M4044         4/58       42:29    6:51     1:29:38
39    Scott Sterrett         M4549         3/53       42:32    6:51     1:29:39
40    Carver Nebbe           M4549         4/53       42:24    6:52     1:29:47
41    Patrick Phelan         M3539         4/78       42:29    6:52     1:29:47
42    Matthew Hilbert        M3034        10/65       42:29    6:52     1:29:50
43    Jack Johnson           M3539         5/78       42:29    6:52     1:29:54
44    Sean Lunde             M3034        11/65       42:27    6:52     1:29:55
45    Chris Cuellar          M2529        13/55       42:26    6:55     1:30:26
46    Phil Embree            M3539         6/78       42:31    6:57     1:30:52
47    Kyle Gray              M2024         4/38       42:48    6:57     1:30:54
48    Russ Flug              M4044         5/58       43:04    6:58     1:31:09
49    Roger Cassill          M5054         2/50       41:04    6:58     1:31:14
50    Ryan Flogstad          M4044         6/58       44:30    6:58     1:31:16
51    Brian Petersen         M3034        12/65       42:52    6:59     1:31:18
52    Wes Lammey             M3034        13/65       43:05    7:00     1:31:30
53    Kaitlynn Ellis                        0/0       43:06    7:00     1:31:34
54    Christopher Thaden     M3034        14/65       42:35    7:01     1:31:45
55    Troy Zeleznik          M5054         3/50       43:52    7:01     1:31:51
56    Patrick Lawlor         M2529        14/55       42:46    7:01     1:31:53
57    Jay Busch              M2529        15/55       43:12    7:01     1:31:54
58    David Simon            M3539         7/78       43:06    7:02     1:32:05
59    Jarin Weldon           M3034        15/65       42:28    7:02     1:32:06
60    Nathan Wenck           M3539         8/78       45:00    7:04     1:32:24
61    Peter Thompson         M3539         9/78       42:45    7:04     1:32:32
62    Louis Elbert           M2529        16/55       45:42    7:05     1:32:44
63    Nicholas Sacco         M3034        16/65       44:00    7:06     1:32:56
64    Sonya Ponzi            F2024         1/77       43:51    7:07     1:33:03
65    Matthew Lee            M2529        17/55       43:12    7:08     1:33:16
66    Travis McCathie        M3539        10/78       43:52    7:09     1:33:33
67    Andy Bernholtz         M2529        18/55       45:15    7:10     1:33:52
68    Troy Shoen             M3539        11/78       45:16    7:12     1:34:11
69    Sean McCann            M2024         5/38       45:22    7:12     1:34:19
70    Tian Siggins           M2024         6/38       43:55    7:13     1:34:21
71    Michael Castagnoli     M3034        17/65       44:26    7:13     1:34:22
72    Steve Johnson          M5054         4/50       45:00    7:13     1:34:28
73    Joey Zehner            M3034        18/65       44:34    7:14     1:34:34
74    Zachary Rinke          M1519          2/3       45:20    7:15     1:34:49
75    Kevin Mullins          M3034        19/65       44:52    7:15     1:34:55
76    Jeff Wittstock         M2529        19/55       43:34    7:15     1:34:58
77    Chad Zscherny          M3539        12/78       43:50    7:16     1:35:05
78    Eric Olson             M????          1/2       44:54    7:16     1:35:10
79    Daren Nelson           M5054         5/50       44:22    7:17     1:35:19
80    Tyler Reicks           M2024         7/38       45:08    7:17     1:35:21
81    Aaron Hardcastle       M2024         8/38       43:05    7:17     1:35:25
82    C.J. Lage              M4044         7/58       44:53    7:18     1:35:29
83    Doug Hammerand         M5054         6/50       44:51    7:18     1:35:29
84    Tiffany Mosher         F4549         2/43       45:42    7:18     1:35:37
85    Dan Frein              M3034        20/65       45:30    7:18     1:35:37
86    Jason Laughlin         M4044         8/58       45:23    7:19     1:35:51
87    Andrew Siegrist        M3034        21/65       43:41    7:20     1:35:58
88    Lauren Giles           F3539         1/55       44:53    7:22     1:36:20
89    Willie Lahart          M6064         1/16       44:50    7:22     1:36:23
90    Paul Nelson            M4044         9/58       45:52    7:23     1:36:31
91    Matthew Larson         M2529        20/55       44:33    7:23     1:36:34
92    James Carty            M5559         1/41       46:26    7:24     1:36:44
93    Josh Berka             M3539        13/78       45:23    7:24     1:36:56
94    Nichole Hines          F3539         2/55       45:23    7:25     1:37:00
95    Lucas Hughes           M2024         9/38       45:29    7:25     1:37:01
96    Ryan Fick              M3539        14/78       46:08    7:25     1:37:03
97    Joseph Tisinger        M2529        21/55       47:41    7:26     1:37:15
98    Jonathan Weaver        M3539        15/78       45:52    7:27     1:37:24
99    Jim Hagelie            M4549         5/53       45:53    7:27     1:37:25
100   David Steward          M4549         6/53       45:55    7:27     1:37:29
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101   Mark Hargrove          M4549         7/53       45:59    7:27     1:37:31
102   Jered Vaske            M3539        16/78       46:08    7:28     1:37:44
103   Levi Nichols           M3034        22/65       45:41    7:28     1:37:46
104   Chasity Heins          F4044         1/46       46:05    7:28     1:37:46
105   Tom Handorf            M4044        10/58       45:25    7:29     1:37:49
106   David Larson           M4549         8/53       45:44    7:30     1:38:07
107   Ashley Bock            F2529         3/48       45:36    7:30     1:38:12
108   Todd Yelland           M4044        11/58       46:22    7:31     1:38:16
109   Max Davis              M2529        22/55       45:10    7:32     1:38:34
110   Rochelle Yang          F2024         2/77       45:21    7:32     1:38:36
111   Brian Pattinson        M4044        12/58       46:12    7:32     1:38:41
112   Connor Schueler        M2024        10/38       46:44    7:33     1:38:43
113   Corey Dornath          M3034        23/65       46:11    7:33     1:38:44
114   Stephanie Mortenson    F3539         3/55       48:30    7:34     1:38:57
115   Eric Larson            M2024        11/38       46:43    7:35     1:39:18
116   Randy Sturm            M3539        17/78       44:27    7:36     1:39:28
117   Jaclyn Roeder          F2024         3/77       45:07    7:36     1:39:29
118   Alex Boisjolie         M2024        12/38       48:55    7:36     1:39:30
119   Larry Hunt             M4044        13/58       48:24    7:36     1:39:32
120   Aaron Dinges           M3539        18/78       47:35    7:37     1:39:36
121   Amy Holtman            F3539         4/55       46:42    7:38     1:39:56
122   Bryce Lynn             M2024        13/38       45:51    7:39     1:40:03
123   Brian Stewart          M4549         9/53       47:05    7:39     1:40:06
124   Valentina Salotti      F3539         5/55       46:40    7:39     1:40:06
125   Steve Houg             M4044        14/58       46:03    7:39     1:40:08
126   Ross Wastvedt          M5559         2/41       47:26    7:39     1:40:11
127   Ryan Barton            M3539        19/78       46:29    7:40     1:40:16
128   Ellen Pollard          F4549         3/43       47:53    7:40     1:40:21
129   Kate Schmerbach        F2529         4/48       47:03    7:40     1:40:22
130   Ryan Lay               M2529        23/55       46:42    7:41     1:40:37
131   Tim Fencl              M3539        20/78       47:50    7:43     1:40:55
132   Luke Austin            M2024        14/38       45:48    7:43     1:41:03
133   Amanda Rush            F2024         4/77       45:19    7:44     1:41:08
134   David Courard-Hauri    M4549        10/53       47:41    7:44     1:41:14
135   Andrew McDowell        M4044        15/58       47:48    7:45     1:41:21
136   Eric Tange             M3539        21/78       47:26    7:45     1:41:21
137   Brian Hendrickson      M4549        11/53       48:30    7:45     1:41:22
138   Zech Simonson          M2529        24/55       48:57    7:46     1:41:42
139   Jason Heeren           M3539        22/78       48:26    7:47     1:41:49
140   Michael Schnackenberg  M2529        25/55       45:32    7:47     1:41:50
141   Hans Layman            M3034        24/65       45:42    7:48     1:42:01
142   Mary Scheibe           F4549         4/43       48:18    7:48     1:42:03
143   Annika Veeder          F4549         5/43       46:46    7:48     1:42:05
144   David Black            M2024        15/38       48:02    7:48     1:42:09
145   Jon Hider              M4549        12/53       48:44    7:49     1:42:13
146   Leah Clark             F2024         5/77       48:25    7:49     1:42:17
147   Aj Pollard             M3034        25/65       48:11    7:49     1:42:19
148   Allen Miller           M6064         2/16       47:40    7:49     1:42:23
149   Chad Larson            M5054         7/50       47:53    7:49     1:42:23
150   Katy Essing            F3539         6/55       46:47    7:50     1:42:26
151   Kyle Prendergast       M3539        23/78       48:19    7:50     1:42:35
152   Tony Guerra            M4549        13/53       48:26    7:50     1:42:36
153   Burton Joseph          M3539        24/78       47:45    7:51     1:42:38
154   Vas Shebarshov         M3034        26/65       48:26    7:51     1:42:38
155   Michael Olson          M2529        26/55       46:47    7:51     1:42:40
156   Nicholas Gifford       M3539        25/78       48:44    7:51     1:42:45
157   Leah Washburn          F3034         1/38       48:16    7:51     1:42:49
158   Bobby Dickerson        M6064         3/16       48:32    7:52     1:42:51
159   Christina Cunningham   F4549         6/43       46:57    7:52     1:42:57
160   Taylor Johnston        M2024        16/38       48:24    7:52     1:42:58
161   Michael Owens          M4044        16/58       48:12    7:52     1:43:03
162   Jerry Havermann        M4549        14/53       46:26    7:53     1:43:06
163   Brandon Haines         M3539        26/78       49:22    7:53     1:43:07
164   Stephanie Reynolds     F3034         2/38       48:16    7:53     1:43:10
165   Taylor Larosee         F1519          1/8       48:22    7:53     1:43:10
166   Brenna Paukert         F2024         6/77       48:35    7:54     1:43:21
167   Jason Blommers         M4549        15/53       48:20    7:54     1:43:23
168   Mark Jeschke           M3539        27/78       49:11    7:55     1:43:36
169   Jacob Johnson          M3034        27/65       48:26    7:55     1:43:36
170   John Fiedler           M4044        17/58       48:52    7:55     1:43:40
171   Carol Tesch            F4044         2/46       48:58    7:56     1:43:45
172   Matt Carlson           M2529        27/55       47:03    7:56     1:43:50
173   Paul Grinvalds         M5559         3/41       49:55    7:57     1:43:58
174   Jason Dreckman         M3539        28/78       48:28    7:57     1:44:00
175   Karie Downing          F2529         5/48       48:21    7:58     1:44:11
176   Corey Dossett          M3034        28/65       47:28    7:58     1:44:12
177   Joseph Larson          M2529        28/55       49:00    7:58     1:44:16
178   Chris Klemesrud        M4549        16/53       48:36    7:58     1:44:18
179   Allison Barclay        F3539         7/55       48:35    7:59     1:44:23
180   Laura Thomsen          F2024         7/77       51:00    7:59     1:44:24
181   Race Higgins           M2529        29/55       46:56    7:59     1:44:27
182   Adam Shockey           M4044        18/58       49:31    7:59     1:44:29
183   Colby Peacock          M2529        30/55       48:57    8:00     1:44:47
184   Scott Greenwood        M4549        17/53       48:29    8:01     1:44:51
185   Jamie Johnson          F3539         8/55       49:05    8:01     1:44:51
186   Colin Witt             M4044        19/58       48:55    8:01     1:44:55
187   Olivia Miller          F2024         8/77       50:17    8:01     1:44:56
188   Cesar Gradilla         M3539        29/78       48:26    8:01     1:44:59
189   Sarah Carson           F1519          2/8       48:06    8:02     1:45:03
190   Jennifer Imig          F4044         3/46       49:53    8:02     1:45:12
191   Kelli Brockmann        F4044         4/46       49:33    8:02     1:45:14
192   Chad Lee               M4044        20/58       48:04    8:02     1:45:14
193   Richard Mockobee       M4549        18/53       47:52    8:03     1:45:21
194   Josh Allen             M3539        30/78       48:58    8:04     1:45:33
195   Abby Ludwig            F1519          3/8       49:23    8:04     1:45:33
196   Kerry Gerls            F3034         3/38       48:44    8:05     1:45:44
197   Mark Wyett             M5054         8/50       50:16    8:05     1:45:44
198   Cody Hircock           M3034        29/65       49:30    8:05     1:45:47
199   William Carlson        M4549        19/53       49:15    8:05     1:45:52
200   Bruce Gungle           M5559         4/41       50:34    8:06     1:45:54
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201   Michael Thilges        M4549        20/53       48:35    8:06     1:46:00
202   Jim Sandor             M5054         9/50       48:37    8:06     1:46:02
203   Colby Gardner          M3539        31/78       48:34    8:06     1:46:02
204   Tom Sauer              M5559         5/41       50:50    8:06     1:46:03
205   Maria Waterman         F5559         1/22       51:03    8:07     1:46:10
206   Chris James            M4044        21/58       51:23    8:07     1:46:15
207   Megan Deist            F2024         9/77       51:39    8:08     1:46:21
208   Ralph Cortez           M5054        10/50       48:57    8:08     1:46:24
209   Shelley Heckert        F3539         9/55       50:53    8:09     1:46:36
210   Robert Capalbo         M4549        21/53       49:07    8:09     1:46:37
211   Terry McDonald         M3539        32/78       50:14    8:09     1:46:38
212   Dave Endres            M5054        11/50       49:55    8:09     1:46:43
213   Dean Schultz           M6569         1/11       49:18    8:10     1:46:48
214   Shane Conger           M4549        22/53       50:24    8:10     1:46:52
215   Elizabeth Gerdis       F2529         6/48       51:33    8:10     1:46:53
216   Meredith Smith         F4044         5/46       48:54    8:10     1:46:53
217   Sara Huegerich         F4044         6/46       48:54    8:10     1:46:55
218   Mark Holm              M4044        22/58       51:31    8:10     1:46:56
219   John Gachiani          M3539        33/78       52:27    8:10     1:46:58
220   Mike Palmer            M5559         6/41       49:00    8:10     1:46:58
221   Rajesh Chalamalasetti  M4044        23/58       48:45    8:11     1:47:02
222   Braxton Pulley         M3539        34/78       48:28    8:11     1:47:03
223   Anthony Pudlo          M3034        30/65       47:40    8:11     1:47:07
224   Jason Hennessey        M4044        24/58       49:13    8:11     1:47:10
225   Carl Hanson            M2529        31/55       49:47    8:12     1:47:14
226   Dan Scholl             M3034        31/65       48:46    8:12     1:47:17
227   Lee Schneider          M5559         7/41       50:25    8:12     1:47:21
228   Brittany Quandt        F3034         4/38       50:16    8:12     1:47:23
229   Andy Lester            M3034        32/65       50:26    8:12     1:47:24
230   Marty Wolske           M4044        25/58       50:28    8:13     1:47:27
231   Abigail Reding         F2024        10/77       50:19    8:13     1:47:28
232   Kaitlyn Hennings       F2024        11/77       50:21    8:13     1:47:28
233   Monica Stassi          F2024        12/77       50:20    8:13     1:47:29
234   Kelly Brown            F3539        10/55       48:56    8:13     1:47:33
235   Angel Shawda           F4044         7/46       50:59    8:13     1:47:34
236   Grant Manning          M4044        26/58       51:50    8:13     1:47:37
237   Martijn Van De Mortel  M4044        27/58       49:04    8:14     1:47:41
238   Tony Harting           M3539        35/78       51:07    8:14     1:47:42
239   Sami Heindl            F2024        13/77       50:18    8:14     1:47:49
240   Michael Morain         M3539        36/78       46:08    8:15     1:48:00
241   Denise Carleton        F4549         7/43       49:56    8:16     1:48:09
242   David Desing           M5054        12/50       49:58    8:16     1:48:15
243   Dan Henderson          M4549        23/53       54:15    8:16     1:48:17
244   Justin Smith           M4044        28/58       50:02    8:17     1:48:30
245   Greg Johnson           M5054        13/50       50:22    8:18     1:48:36
246   Lane McMullen          M3539        37/78       50:24    8:18     1:48:44
247   Hilarie Lapoint        F3034         5/38       48:27    8:19     1:48:54
248   Tammy Gentry           F4044         8/46       51:37    8:20     1:49:02
249   Greg Bolles            M4549        24/53       51:08    8:20     1:49:04
250   Ali Meyer              F2529         7/48       49:26    8:20     1:49:05
251   Dan Sorensen           M5559         8/41       51:03    8:22     1:49:25
252   Peter Thomas           M3539        38/78       52:03    8:22     1:49:27
253   Michael Tallon         M2024        17/38       51:43    8:22     1:49:30
254   David Christens        M5559         9/41       50:44    8:22     1:49:30
255   Jerad Croghan          M2529        32/55       51:28    8:22     1:49:34
256   Shelby Hansen          F2529         8/48       51:28    8:22     1:49:35
257   Jennifer Barrer        F3034         6/38       51:52    8:22     1:49:36
258   Mark Bissing           M5559        10/41       51:08    8:23     1:49:44
259   Jimmy Vowell           M3034        33/65       50:14    8:24     1:49:53
260   Tony Schmitz           M4044        29/58       53:10    8:24     1:50:01
261   Bobbi Snodgrass        F5054         1/29       51:02    8:24     1:50:03
262   Daniel Bergman         M5559        11/41       52:37    8:25     1:50:11
263   Chris Beckwith         M3539        39/78       50:33    8:26     1:50:28
264   Andrew Hauptmann       M2024        18/38       50:40    8:27     1:50:33
265   Mackenzie Gray         F2024        14/77       51:11    8:27     1:50:35
266   Jon Rusch              M2529        33/55       50:49    8:27     1:50:38
267   Gary Stout             M4044        30/58       51:31    8:27     1:50:40
268   Mark McDermott         M5054        14/50       52:50    8:28     1:50:43
269   Todd Vander Waal       M4044        31/58       52:17    8:28     1:50:43
270   Anne Hilleman          F4044         9/46       52:46    8:28     1:50:48
271   Andrea Barutta         M4549        25/53       52:40    8:28     1:50:49
272   Gene Baloun            M4044        32/58       51:06    8:28     1:50:50
273   Ryan Bell              M3539        40/78       52:49    8:28     1:50:51
274   Shanna Harrington      F3539        11/55       51:26    8:28     1:50:52
275   Gustavo Ceballos       M3034        34/65       51:15    8:28     1:50:53
276   Brian Terhark          M4549        26/53       51:29    8:28     1:50:54
277   Mark Verdun            M2529        34/55       49:37    8:29     1:50:56
278   Josh Horeni            M3539        41/78       51:08    8:29     1:50:57
279   Anand Balasubramanian  M3539        42/78       50:46    8:29     1:50:58
280   Thomas Reece           M4549        27/53       50:15    8:29     1:51:00
281   Aaron Bewyer           M4044        33/58       51:41    8:29     1:51:06
282   Sharon Landwehr        F4044        10/46       51:15    8:29     1:51:07
283   Noah Swanson           M4044        34/58       53:23    8:29     1:51:08
284   Mary Handorf           F4549         8/43       51:58    8:30     1:51:10
285   Michael Stanfa         M2529        35/55       52:29    8:30     1:51:15
286   Kelly Hagen            F2529         9/48       53:25    8:30     1:51:16
287   Joseph Rauenhorst      M2024        19/38       51:42    8:30     1:51:17
288   Jacob Schnackenberg    M2024        20/38       47:11    8:30     1:51:18
289   Sam Fisher             M6569         2/11       53:03    8:30     1:51:19
290   John Doherty           M6064         4/16       51:33    8:31     1:51:22
291   David Pauls            M2024        21/38       52:31    8:31     1:51:29
292   Brandon Hagen          M2529        36/55       53:25    8:31     1:51:30
293   Jeremy Rubin           M4044        35/58       51:34    8:32     1:51:39
294   Kecia Place-Fencl      F4044        11/46       50:26    8:32     1:51:43
295   Carolyn Stone          F2024        15/77       52:32    8:32     1:51:45
296   Travis Bergeson        M3539        43/78       52:21    8:33     1:51:51
297   Ben McAlister          M3539        44/78       52:04    8:33     1:51:52
298   Shea Jorgensen         F2529        10/48       52:20    8:33     1:51:52
299   Debbie Aller           F2529        11/48       52:44    8:33     1:51:59
300   Becky Fields           F5054         2/29       52:21    8:34     1:52:06
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301   Erin Hunt              F3539        12/55       53:50    8:34     1:52:08
302   Emily Rietema          F3539        13/55       52:52    8:34     1:52:10
303   Marcey Norland         F4549         9/43       51:08    8:34     1:52:12
304   Richie Tekippe         M2024        22/38       54:44    8:35     1:52:15
305   Denise Charter-Jones   F5559         2/22       53:59    8:35     1:52:16
306   Casey Thompson         M3034        35/65       51:44    8:35     1:52:23
307   Preston McNurlen       M2024        23/38       51:44    8:35     1:52:23
308   Todd Cate              M5559        12/41       51:39    8:36     1:52:32
309   Sarah Hall             F3034         7/38       52:32    8:37     1:52:44
310   Ram Pathak             M4549        28/53       54:06    8:38     1:52:54
311   Caitlin Eames          F2024        16/77       52:03    8:38     1:52:59
312   Leah Dieker            F2024        17/77       51:49    8:38     1:53:00
313   Olivia Ovrom           F0114          1/2       51:29    8:38     1:53:01
314   Erika Foresman         F2529        12/48       51:47    8:38     1:53:03
315   Ellise Eiklenborg      F2024        18/77       54:11    8:39     1:53:08
316   Tyler York             M3539        45/78       52:14    8:39     1:53:08
317   Elaina Conrad          F1519          4/8       51:27    8:39     1:53:10
318   Cory McHale            M3034        36/65       52:56    8:39     1:53:11
319   John Deangelis         M5054        15/50       51:44    8:39     1:53:13
320   Maggie Haaland         F6569          1/2       55:07    8:39     1:53:13
321   Patrick Hall           M3034        37/65       52:58    8:39     1:53:18
322   Nathan Eighmy          M4044        36/58       51:08    8:40     1:53:21
323   Justin Craig           M2529        37/55       50:42    8:40     1:53:28
324   Lucas Deardorff        M3539        46/78       53:24    8:40     1:53:32
325   Brooke Barber          F4549        10/43       54:02    8:40     1:53:32
326   Amber Deardorff        F3539        14/55       53:24    8:41     1:53:34
327   Charlie Neibergall     M5054        16/50       53:50    8:41     1:53:38
328   Susan Fritzell         F5054         3/29       54:08    8:41     1:53:38
329   Roadog McKibben        M5559        13/41       53:50    8:41     1:53:39
330   David Ness             M4549        29/53       54:00    8:41     1:53:44
331   Michael Gehringer      M4044        37/58       48:35    8:41     1:53:46
332   Krista De Bruin        F2024        19/77       51:55    8:42     1:53:48
333   Aaron Hollander        M3034        38/65       52:41    8:42     1:53:55
334   Alan Hauge             M3539        47/78       52:10    8:42     1:53:57
335   Gavin Crees            M0114          1/3       51:35    8:43     1:54:05
336   David Perrigo          M3539        48/78       53:02    8:43     1:54:07
337   Michelle Cavanagh      F5054         4/29       52:26    8:43     1:54:08
338   Sandy Bowman           F4044        12/46       54:37    8:43     1:54:09
339   Frank Robey            M5054        17/50       54:08    8:43     1:54:11
340   Nick Bensen            M5054        18/50       53:25    8:43     1:54:12
341   Michael Phothasone     M3034        39/65       55:05    8:43     1:54:12
342   Dan Mallonee           M5559        14/41       52:58    8:44     1:54:15
343   Loren Kaminski         F5054         5/29       54:02    8:45     1:54:28
344   John Heine             M3539        49/78       51:26    8:45     1:54:36
345   Kimberly Comes         F3034         8/38       53:08    8:45     1:54:37
346   Jane Wickman           F6064         1/10       53:34    8:45     1:54:38
347   Chris Compton          M4044        38/58       55:28    8:45     1:54:38
348   Tim Flowers            M5559        15/41       54:45    8:46     1:54:43
349   Jason England          M4044        39/58       49:43    8:46     1:54:45
350   Josh Plank             M3539        50/78       52:01    8:46     1:54:51
351   Brandon Brown          M3539        51/78       56:03    8:47     1:54:52
352   Karthic Mahadevan      M3539        52/78       52:48    8:47     1:54:53
353   James T Chenhall       M5559        16/41       54:30    8:47     1:55:00
354   Michael Kuehner        M3034        40/65       55:06    8:47     1:55:01
355   Tyson Mollenbeck       M3034        41/65       55:06    8:47     1:55:02
356   Zach Sommers           M2024        24/38       55:27    8:48     1:55:06
357   Doug McKinstry         M4549        30/53       54:23    8:48     1:55:09
358   Brittany Lumley        F2529        13/48       52:36    8:48     1:55:15
359   Dwight Berns           M5054        19/50       54:16    8:49     1:55:18
360   Kali Disterhoft        F2024        20/77       52:54    8:49     1:55:23
361   Sue Bump               F3034         9/38       53:15    8:50     1:55:36
362   Michael Tometich       M6569         3/11       54:51    8:50     1:55:42
363   Sarah Eckhart          F2529        14/48       53:51    8:51     1:55:53
364   Ronald Crees           M4549        31/53       51:40    8:51     1:55:53
365   Brett Hodges           M4044        40/58       52:13    8:51     1:55:55
366   Rebecca Elbert         F2529        15/48       54:08    8:51     1:55:56
367   Mara Budweg            F2529        16/48       55:56    8:51     1:55:56
368   Barb Baker             F5559         3/22       53:59    8:52     1:56:05
369   Beverly Eck            F3539        15/55       54:57    8:53     1:56:15
370   Tosuke Nakamura        M5054        20/50       55:15    8:53     1:56:15
371   Rob Meade              M3034        42/65       54:08    8:53     1:56:18
372   David Jones            M3034        43/65       53:52    8:53     1:56:21
373   Phelan Thomas          M5559        17/41       53:59    8:54     1:56:30
374   Ina Cavin              F3539        16/55       52:27    8:54     1:56:33
375   Mark Kilian            M5559        18/41       54:10    8:54     1:56:33
376   Michael Wilson         M4549        32/53       55:22    8:55     1:56:40
377   Sean O'Brien           M4549        33/53       53:56    8:55     1:56:42
378   Jackie Abram           F4044        13/46       54:56    8:55     1:56:43
379   Katherine Lefert       F3539        17/55       54:49    8:55     1:56:49
380   Thomas Payzant         M????          2/2       51:35    8:56     1:56:59
381   Nicole Russell         F3539        18/55       54:27    8:56     1:57:01
382   Josh Russell           M3539        53/78       54:27    8:57     1:57:02
383   Katie Kruger           F2529        17/48       55:05    8:57     1:57:03
384   Kathleen Weiland       F5054         6/29       56:37    8:57     1:57:07
385   Abi Kincade            F3034        10/38       54:58    8:57     1:57:09
386   Miguel Badillo         M3539        54/78       53:26    8:57     1:57:09
387   Nicholas Harrison      M3034        44/65       54:09    8:57     1:57:10
388   Rebecca Brannan        F5054         7/29       54:31    8:58     1:57:16
389   Mackenzie Mroz         F2024        21/77       55:10    8:58     1:57:21
390   Stephen Taylor         M6569         4/11       55:10    8:58     1:57:25
391   Madeline Wille         F2024        22/77       53:51    8:59     1:57:31
392   Laura Miller           F3034        11/38       54:26    8:59     1:57:31
393   Michael Jorgensen      M2529        38/55       57:06    8:59     1:57:31
394   Christopher Lynn       M2024        25/38       57:11    8:59     1:57:35
395   Lisa Grimminger        F4549        11/43       54:27    8:59     1:57:39
396   Joseph Johnston        M3034        45/65       52:32    8:59     1:57:40
397   Josh McReynolds        M3034        46/65       52:53    9:00     1:57:42
398   Soko Starobin          F4549        12/43       58:12    9:00     1:57:48
399   Nate Marfal            M4549        34/53       56:04    9:00     1:57:52
400   Jake Hagstrom          M2024        26/38       57:03    9:00     1:57:53
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401   Jessica Nail           F2529        18/48       53:15    9:00     1:57:54
402   Maggie Glisan          F3034        12/38       55:22    9:01     1:57:56
403   Carrie Schmidt         F4044        14/46       55:46    9:01     1:57:59
404   Rachel Boon            F4044        15/46       55:47    9:01     1:58:00
405   Gary Porter            M6569         5/11       54:35    9:02     1:58:10
406   Tricia Crain           F4044        16/46       55:32    9:02     1:58:12
407   Ashley Mills           F2024        23/77       56:51    9:02     1:58:12
408   Gary Thompson          M5054        21/50       57:05    9:02     1:58:16
409   Andrew Cavin           M4044        41/58       52:26    9:02     1:58:16
410   Elijah Ruiru           M3034        47/65       52:28    9:02     1:58:19
411   Craig Ogilvie          M5559        19/41       58:12    9:03     1:58:23
412   Katherine Thompson     F2024        24/77       55:25    9:03     1:58:24
413   Kelsey Moes            F2529        19/48       53:40    9:04     1:58:37
414   Maja Quiles            F3539        19/55       53:33    9:04     1:58:41
415   Brenna Degan           F2529        20/48       57:00    9:05     1:58:47
416   Kelly Horeni           F3539        20/55       56:24    9:05     1:58:50
417   Laura Stein            F4044        17/46       57:07    9:05     1:58:51
418   Faye Frein             F2529        21/48       57:04    9:05     1:58:52
419   Lauren Rahn            F3034        13/38       56:25    9:05     1:58:52
420   Chris Derosier         M4044        42/58       56:53    9:05     1:58:53
421   Ryan Judas             M4044        43/58       57:09    9:05     1:58:54
422   David Schneider        M4549        35/53       56:56    9:05     1:58:55
423   Daniel Lawhon          M3034        48/65       54:01    9:06     1:59:01
424   Michaela Gibson        F2024        25/77       55:54    9:06     1:59:02
425   Scott Peshak           M3034        49/65       56:27    9:06     1:59:02
426   Montey Halls           M5054        22/50       57:27    9:06     1:59:06
427   Asween Mallick         M3539        55/78       55:30    9:06     1:59:07
428   Lana Snyder            F3539        21/55       56:19    9:06     1:59:08
429   Courtney Donaldson     F4044        18/46       57:32    9:06     1:59:09
430   Alex Quirk             M2024        27/38       56:36    9:06     1:59:10
431   Nicole Heinrichs       F2024        26/77       56:52    9:06     1:59:11
432   Lori Henning           F4044        19/46       54:48    9:07     1:59:17
433   Matt Koons             M3539        56/78       56:27    9:07     1:59:20
434   Nicole Sartori         F3539        22/55       57:01    9:07     1:59:21
435   Betty Carson           F4549        13/43       54:15    9:07     1:59:24
436   Esther Arrazola        F2529        22/48       57:09    9:08     1:59:27
437   Anthony McBride        M5559        20/41       54:01    9:08     1:59:27
438   Jaclyn Trannel         F2024        27/77       54:51    9:08     1:59:29
439   Jeff Trannel           M5559        21/41       54:58    9:08     1:59:31
440   Alan Dispirito         M6064         5/16       54:56    9:08     1:59:34
441   Dustin Eubanks         M2024        28/38       56:32    9:09     1:59:41
442   Joe Schafer            M3539        57/78       56:47    9:10     2:00:00
443   Karen Scott            F3539        23/55       55:51    9:10     2:00:00
444   Paul Ovrom             M5559        22/41       53:29    9:10     2:00:02
445   Talia Koons            F3539        24/55       56:27    9:10     2:00:02
446   Chelsey Wheeler        F3034        14/38       55:36    9:11     2:00:09
447   Art Barton             M6569         6/11       56:21    9:11     2:00:09
448   Katie Collmann         F3034        15/38       56:09    9:11     2:00:10
449   Don Cumings            M5054        23/50       53:09    9:11     2:00:11
450   Jim Baack              M5054        24/50       55:01    9:11     2:00:13
451   George Stock           M4549        36/53       57:08    9:11     2:00:17
452   Susan Sadewasser       F2529        23/48       57:02    9:12     2:00:21
453   Chris Sadewasser       M2529        39/55       57:02    9:12     2:00:21
454   Galyn Wiemers          M5559        23/41       58:59    9:12     2:00:21
455   Matthew Reiff          M3034        50/65       55:28    9:13     2:00:35
456   Kham Vang              M4549        37/53       56:05    9:13     2:00:35
457   Veronica Stafford      F2529        24/48       56:31    9:14     2:00:47
458   Emily Stafford         F2024        28/77       56:31    9:14     2:00:48
459   Jennifer Kam           F2529        25/48       55:48    9:14     2:00:56
460   Chaitanya Kotagiri     M3539        58/78       54:07    9:14     2:00:57
461   Ryan Lim               M2529        40/55       55:47    9:14     2:00:57
462   Ashley Holcombe        F2529        26/48       57:05    9:15     2:01:02
463   Carrie Naber           F3539        25/55       59:47    9:15     2:01:08
464   Connie Hoffman         F5054         8/29       56:47    9:15     2:01:08
465   Wilma Osmun            F5559         4/22       57:11    9:15     2:01:08
466   Tom Mitchell           M5054        25/50       56:31    9:15     2:01:09
467   Janice Andersen        F5054         9/29       56:47    9:16     2:01:11
468   Caleb Anliker          M3034        51/65       54:54    9:16     2:01:18
469   Penny Gerholdt         F4549        14/43       57:12    9:17     2:01:31
470   Dave Kester            M5054        26/50       57:32    9:17     2:01:32
471   Dustin Hockman         M3034        52/65       55:05    9:18     2:01:39
472   Marcus Walsh           M4044        44/58       55:05    9:18     2:01:39
473   Philip Hodges          M6569         7/11       57:27    9:19     2:01:56
474   Sadye Scott-Hainchek   F3034        16/38       56:16    9:20     2:02:11
475   Lucas Hejlik           M2529        41/55       59:47    9:20     2:02:13
476   Steve Wandro           M5559        24/41       57:22    9:20     2:02:17
477   Daniel Stribling       M2024        29/38       57:39    9:21     2:02:19
478   David Estaver          M3034        53/65       59:08    9:21     2:02:23
479   Paula Ervolino         F3539        26/55       56:42    9:21     2:02:24
480   Tim Gedler             M5054        27/50     1:00:08    9:22     2:02:43
481   Jacob Richard          M3034        54/65       55:56    9:23     2:02:47
482   Natalie Gadbois        F2024        29/77       58:26    9:23     2:02:48
483   Russ Goodman           M4044        45/58       56:59    9:23     2:02:52
484   Kaitlin Lacek          F2024        30/77       55:33    9:23     2:02:54
485   Adam Ehlis             M4044        46/58       52:59    9:24     2:02:58
486   Mike Parsons           M5559        25/41       56:14    9:24     2:03:03
487   Amy Boston             F3539        27/55       56:19    9:24     2:03:04
488   Sarah Sauter           F2024        31/77       55:59    9:24     2:03:07
489   Jeanine Cloyd-Voelker  F5054        10/29       59:28    9:25     2:03:09
490   Alex Voelker           F2024        32/77       59:28    9:25     2:03:11
491   Katie Slack            F3034        17/38       56:10    9:25     2:03:13
492   Tracey Hostetler       F4549        15/43       57:48    9:25     2:03:17
493   Chris Hostetler        M4549        38/53       57:47    9:25     2:03:18
494   Eric Conrad            M4549        39/53       55:53    9:26     2:03:29
495   James Risewick         M3539        59/78       57:43    9:26     2:03:35
496   Amanda Mahoski         F3034        18/38       56:55    9:27     2:03:45
497   Cole Griess            M2024        30/38       56:14    9:27     2:03:45
498   Lauren Lardner         F2024        33/77       56:14    9:27     2:03:46
499   Katlyn Loeschen        F2024        34/77       57:06    9:27     2:03:47
500   Wendy Barlow           F4044        20/46       57:53    9:28     2:03:56
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501   Cassidy Johnson        F2024        35/77       57:12    9:28     2:03:59
502   Kim Wander             M5559        26/41       56:39    9:28     2:04:00
503   Autumn Busta           F2024        36/77       54:26    9:29     2:04:03
504   Joe Akers              M5054        28/50       58:16    9:30     2:04:15
505   John Tekippe           M5054        29/50       57:59    9:30     2:04:15
506   Christopher Douglas    M3034        55/65       56:23    9:30     2:04:18
507   Bethany Knight         F2024        37/77       55:14    9:30     2:04:18
508   Craig Ross             M5054        30/50       56:29    9:30     2:04:18
509   Aubrey Villotti        F3539        28/55       57:51    9:30     2:04:20
510   Dominick Villotti      M4044        47/58       57:50    9:30     2:04:20
511   Kelley Vierling        F3539        29/55       57:13    9:30     2:04:23
512   Brian Webb             M4044        48/58       48:48    9:31     2:04:28
513   Cassie Larick          F1519          5/8       57:09    9:32     2:04:51
514   Sandy Saunders         M5559        27/41       57:43    9:33     2:04:56
515   Julie Schlichting      F2024        38/77       57:25    9:33     2:04:57
516   Patrick Molony         M5054        31/50       58:25    9:33     2:04:57
517   John Curtin            M6064         6/16       57:42    9:33     2:04:58
518   Maggie Thaden          F3034        19/38       57:25    9:33     2:05:00
519   Nicolette Thaden       F3034        20/38       57:26    9:33     2:05:02
520   David Porepp           M6064         7/16       58:06    9:33     2:05:02
521   Mireille Paquette      F2529        27/48       57:35    9:33     2:05:03
522   Bala Singam Sovourirad M3539        60/78       59:53    9:33     2:05:04
523   Joel Martin            M2529        42/55       56:11    9:33     2:05:05
524   Kelly Johnston         F3034        21/38       55:20    9:33     2:05:05
525   Troy Wright            M4549        40/53       57:28    9:34     2:05:11
526   Hannah Sauer           F2024        39/77       59:41    9:34     2:05:14
527   John Meyer             M6064         8/16       57:55    9:34     2:05:18
528   Eric Pack              M5054        32/50       56:52    9:35     2:05:21
529   Dennis Wheeler         M6569         8/11       58:05    9:35     2:05:32
530   Dave Briden            M5054        33/50       58:33    9:36     2:05:36
531   Boden Marquis          M0114          2/3       58:33    9:37     2:05:50
532   Jason Mason            M3539        61/78       58:33    9:37     2:05:52
533   Thomas Tuttle          M5054        34/50       56:06    9:37     2:05:54
534   Kimberly Hatting       F5054        11/29       57:22    9:37     2:05:57
535   Sohail Ghaemi          M5559        28/41       58:18    9:38     2:06:02
536   David Klinkenborg      M5559        29/41     1:00:43    9:38     2:06:11
537   Bethany Stanberry      F2024        40/77       58:08    9:39     2:06:13
538   Alyssa Burcham         F2529        28/48       58:38    9:40     2:06:28
539   David Graham           M3034        56/65       52:34    9:40     2:06:30
540   Kim Stewart            F4549        16/43       58:12    9:42     2:06:58
541   Carol Litscher         F5559         5/22       59:16    9:42     2:07:00
542   Julie Kneale           F4549        17/43       59:21    9:42     2:07:03
543   Janelle Conry          F3539        30/55       59:18    9:43     2:07:10
544   Adam Boon              M3539        62/78     1:00:58    9:43     2:07:11
545   Riley Kuennen          F1519          6/8       57:58    9:43     2:07:12
546   Ann Anderson           F6064         2/10       59:57    9:44     2:07:22
547   Beth Lori              F5559         6/22       58:39    9:45     2:07:34
548   Rachel Morris          F2024        41/77       58:11    9:45     2:07:39
549   Kaitie Parsons         F2024        42/77       58:22    9:46     2:07:45
550   Jake Petit             M2529        43/55     1:00:12    9:46     2:07:49
551   Alexander Maciejewski  M2024        31/38     1:01:42    9:46     2:07:50
552   Ryan Skajewski         M2024        32/38       58:00    9:46     2:07:51
553   Todd Mattison          M5559        30/41       57:24    9:46     2:07:52
554   Joel Waymire           M5559        31/41       58:57    9:46     2:07:54
555   Joseph Myers           M4044        49/58       59:26    9:46     2:07:55
556   Tressa Miller          F2529        29/48       59:25    9:47     2:08:09
557   Jessica Butanis        F3034        22/38     1:00:38    9:48     2:08:15
558   Anh-Ton Dang           M2529        44/55       58:36    9:49     2:08:25
559   Todd Weber             M5054        35/50       58:59    9:49     2:08:27
560   Sean Hewitt            M4549        41/53     1:00:09    9:49     2:08:29
561   Jennifer Caskey        F4044        21/46       59:18    9:49     2:08:30
562   Traci Hewitt           F4549        18/43     1:00:10    9:49     2:08:30
563   Angie White            F4044        22/46     1:00:09    9:49     2:08:32
564   Quinn Myers            F1519          7/8       59:22    9:49     2:08:32
565   Maria Loder            F4044        23/46     1:00:02    9:50     2:08:42
566   Sarah Miller           F4044        24/46     1:00:01    9:50     2:08:43
567   Laura Lockard          F4044        25/46     1:00:01    9:50     2:08:43
568   Luann Ostergaard       F5559         7/22     1:01:03    9:50     2:08:45
569   Alysia Peich           F4044        26/46     1:00:57    9:50     2:08:47
570   Tim Hanke              M4549        42/53       58:31    9:50     2:08:49
571   Peggy Hentges          F4549        19/43     1:01:16    9:51     2:08:55
572   Laurine Briden         F5559         8/22       58:21    9:51     2:09:00
573   Scott Dean             M5054        36/50     1:00:47    9:52     2:09:04
574   Ralph Edwards          M6569         9/11     1:00:50    9:53     2:09:25
575   Shawn June             M2529        45/55       57:03    9:53     2:09:28
576   Kevin Fitzpatrick      M5559        32/41       58:26    9:54     2:09:41
577   Ramona Vandusseldorp   F4044        27/46     1:00:49    9:55     2:09:43
578   Emily Vander Waal      F4044        28/46     1:00:50    9:55     2:09:44
579   Cassandra Halls        F4044        29/46     1:00:37    9:55     2:09:50
580   Danielle Anctil        F2024        43/77       56:43    9:56     2:10:02
581   Nathaniel Holte        M2024        33/38     1:02:25    9:57     2:10:11
582   Donna Gaunt            F4549        20/43     1:00:19    9:57     2:10:17
583   Suzette Douglas        F4549        21/43       59:33    9:58     2:10:23
584   Jim Chedester          M5559        33/41     1:00:38    9:58     2:10:24
585   Krista Allbee          F2024        44/77       59:50    9:58     2:10:28
586   Hanna Hollingsworth    F2024        45/77       58:00    9:58     2:10:30
587   Jason Muselman         M3539        63/78     1:02:04    9:58     2:10:31
588   Suzanne Rettey         F2024        46/77       58:00    9:58     2:10:32
589   Stacie O'Connor        F4549        22/43       57:58    9:58     2:10:33
590   Andi Thomas            F2529        30/48       59:03    9:59     2:10:37
591   Tara Bogner            F3539        31/55     1:01:51    9:59     2:10:38
592   Connie Terry           F4044        30/46       59:18    9:59     2:10:38
593   Jens Hansen            M3539        64/78       59:22    9:59     2:10:38
594   David Thomas           M3034        57/65       59:05    9:59     2:10:43
595   Melanie Weibel         F3034        23/38     1:00:19   10:00     2:10:49
596   Aaron Weibel           M3539        65/78     1:00:18   10:00     2:10:50
597   Abigail Mack           F3539        32/55     1:02:11   10:00     2:10:51
598   Sandeep Kapil          M5559        34/41     1:01:07   10:00     2:10:56
599   Michelle Palen         F4549        23/43     1:02:22   10:02     2:11:14
600   Melissa Martinez       F4044        31/46     1:00:44   10:02     2:11:26
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601   Michelle Lloyd         F5559         9/22       59:48   10:03     2:11:28
602   David John             M4044        50/58       59:50   10:03     2:11:29
603   Joe Hansen             M4044        51/58       59:50   10:03     2:11:29
604   Angela Garrett         F3539        33/55     1:01:48   10:03     2:11:34
605   Wayne Ostergaard       M5054        37/50     1:01:53   10:03     2:11:37
606   Kristin Turk           F2529        31/48       54:58   10:03     2:11:38
607   Patty Croonquist       F5559        10/22       54:17   10:04     2:11:52
608   Taylor Junck           F1519          8/8     1:00:39   10:05     2:11:53
609   Jeff Casey             M3539        66/78       59:35   10:05     2:11:55
610   Jill Greene Mathew     F4044        32/46     1:03:07   10:05     2:11:58
611   Steve Mathew           M5054        38/50     1:03:07   10:05     2:11:59
612   Laura Hollister        F2024        47/77     1:00:54   10:05     2:12:00
613   Dave Allen             M4044        52/58     1:01:11   10:06     2:12:14
614   Matt Nitchals          M3034        58/65     1:01:11   10:06     2:12:14
615   Eric Miller            M3539        67/78       58:01   10:06     2:12:14
616   Jaci Sterk             F4044        33/46     1:01:08   10:06     2:12:18
617   Josephine Domingo      F5054        12/29     1:00:28   10:07     2:12:23
618   Lori McQuiston         F5054        13/29     1:02:17   10:07     2:12:25
619   Tony Baldus            M4549        43/53     1:03:00   10:08     2:12:34
620   Blake Rabe             M2529        46/55     1:02:23   10:08     2:12:36
621   Paula Dierenfeld       F6064         3/10     1:02:05   10:08     2:12:38
622   Angie Doyle Scar       F4549        24/43     1:02:06   10:08     2:12:39
623   Steven Behrends        M4549        44/53       58:58   10:09     2:12:47
624   Adam Hermsen           M3539        68/78     1:00:34   10:09     2:12:53
625   Luke Spence            M3539        69/78     1:00:51   10:09     2:12:54
626   Andrea Steenhoek       F3539        34/55     1:00:44   10:10     2:13:01
627   Marissa Mathis         F3034        24/38       59:10   10:10     2:13:03
628   Jon Jochims            M5559        35/41     1:01:00   10:10     2:13:09
629   Carol Stratemeyer      F6064         4/10     1:00:05   10:11     2:13:18
630   Jay Honohan            M5054        39/50     1:01:53   10:12     2:13:27
631   Amber Beerends         F3539        35/55     1:02:42   10:12     2:13:34
632   Adam Hamblin           M4044        53/58     1:00:52   10:13     2:13:49
633   Siby Thomas            M4549        45/53     1:03:25   10:13     2:13:50
634   Jason Peters           M4549        46/53     1:00:38   10:13     2:13:50
635   Phil Swartz            M5559        36/41     1:00:50   10:14     2:13:53
636   Jill Motroni           F3539        36/55     1:00:07   10:14     2:13:57
637   Lori Nagle             F4549        25/43     1:00:31   10:14     2:13:59
638   Victor Spotten         M5559        37/41       57:58   10:15     2:14:09
639   Gina Swanson           F3539        37/55     1:01:27   10:15     2:14:11
640   Sarah Deangelis        F5054        14/29     1:02:26   10:15     2:14:12
641   Dean Luttrell          M4549        47/53     1:02:58   10:16     2:14:17
642   Lacey Mitchell         F2529        32/48     1:02:59   10:16     2:14:20
643   Kari Holm              F3539        38/55     1:02:26   10:16     2:14:21
644   Brian Swanson          M4044        54/58     1:01:45   10:16     2:14:28
645   Jackie Shine           F2024        48/77     1:01:07   10:16     2:14:29
646   Rachel Teague          F2024        49/77     1:00:32   10:18     2:14:52
647   Shimar Jones           M2024        34/38     1:01:53   10:19     2:15:01
648   Glenda Guster          F5559        11/22     1:02:50   10:20     2:15:15
649   Ryan Boozell           M4044        55/58     1:05:38   10:21     2:15:23
650   Margaret Clapham       F2024        50/77     1:02:39   10:21     2:15:25
651   Julie Palmer           F4044        34/46     1:01:29   10:21     2:15:26
652   Cathy Taylor           F5559        12/22     1:01:21   10:21     2:15:30
653   Dusty Embree           F3539        39/55     1:02:16   10:21     2:15:31
654   Terri Weinberg         F5559        13/22     1:03:03   10:22     2:15:48
655   Chris Mathews          F4549        26/43       59:48   10:23     2:15:52
656   Terrence Smith         M6064         9/16     1:00:29   10:23     2:15:55
657   Colleen De Bruin       F5559        14/22     1:02:26   10:24     2:16:07
658   Sarah Bergeson         F3034        25/38     1:00:14   10:24     2:16:08
659   Anna Broer Weis        F3034        26/38     1:05:05   10:24     2:16:12
660   Bill Fellows           M5559        38/41     1:04:32   10:25     2:16:15
661   John Schneller         M70UP          1/3     1:01:09   10:25     2:16:16
662   Joann De Haan          F5054        15/29     1:01:57   10:25     2:16:16
663   Patrick O'Connell      M3034        59/65     1:06:22   10:26     2:16:39
664   Andrew Thompson        M2024        35/38       57:31   10:26     2:16:40
665   Katie Schrodt          F2024        51/77     1:00:44   10:27     2:16:45
666   Nikki Poe              F3034        27/38     1:02:13   10:28     2:16:56
667   Tiffani Crosby         F2529        33/48     1:02:13   10:28     2:16:56
668   Angie Maske-Berka      F3539        40/55     1:03:31   10:28     2:17:01
669   Stephen Cox            M5559        39/41     1:03:50   10:28     2:17:03
670   Paige Wardell          F2024        52/77     1:03:26   10:29     2:17:18
671   Alen Hadzic            M3539        70/78     1:00:52   10:30     2:17:21
672   Tara Murphy            F5054        16/29     1:02:28   10:30     2:17:28
673   Shawn Sprague          M4549        48/53       57:17   10:30     2:17:30
674   Annie Strawn           F5559        15/22     1:02:14   10:32     2:17:47
675   Christopher Roling     M4549        49/53     1:02:19   10:32     2:17:50
676   Chris Langpaul         M3034        60/65     1:01:12   10:32     2:17:57
677   Heather Stilborn       F5054        17/29     1:00:42   10:33     2:18:01
678   Bob Lyons              M4044        56/58     1:04:07   10:33     2:18:04
679   Emily Schettler        F2529        34/48     1:01:57   10:33     2:18:04
680   Karen Mroz             F5559        16/22     1:02:02   10:34     2:18:14
681   Nate Boulton           M3539        71/78       57:42   10:34     2:18:21
682   Valerie Isenberg       F3034        28/38     1:05:35   10:34     2:18:25
683   Kara Palczewski        F3034        29/38     1:03:58   10:35     2:18:32
684   Travis Kneale          M5054        40/50     1:03:58   10:35     2:18:33
685   Maria Davis            F4549        27/43     1:04:04   10:35     2:18:35
686   Lavetta Morgan         F4549        28/43     1:03:37   10:35     2:18:38
687   Pam Bissing            F5559        17/22     1:04:59   10:36     2:18:41
688   Rachel Pedersen        F2529        35/48     1:06:01   10:36     2:18:41
689   Jordan Ganter          F2024        53/77     1:05:56   10:36     2:18:42
690   Sadeana Steele         F3539        41/55     1:05:31   10:36     2:18:42
691   Melissa Steele         F3539        42/55     1:05:31   10:36     2:18:43
692   Mike Murphy            M5054        41/50     1:03:29   10:38     2:19:07
693   Jack Davenport         M3034        61/65     1:00:13   10:38     2:19:15
694   Stephanie Wishman      F4549        29/43     1:03:07   10:38     2:19:17
695   Joann Green            F4549        30/43     1:03:07   10:38     2:19:18
696   Cassie Slaymaker       F2024        54/77     1:01:52   10:39     2:19:25
697   Baylei Slack           F2529        36/48     1:01:52   10:39     2:19:26
698   Nathan Hulke           M3034        62/65       49:53   10:41     2:19:47
699   Julia Batten           F6064         5/10     1:02:26   10:41     2:19:49
700   Erin Ruden             F2024        55/77     1:07:37   10:45     2:20:45
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701   Shelley Slay           F4044        35/46     1:00:51   10:45     2:20:45
702   Jared Schuknecht       M3539        72/78       59:24   10:46     2:21:01
703   Jill Dinges            F3539        43/55     1:06:32   10:46     2:21:02
704   Bryan Hill             M2529        47/55     1:02:46   10:47     2:21:04
705   Taylor Barkett         M2529        48/55     1:02:46   10:47     2:21:05
706   Patricia Carlson       F5054        18/29     1:04:02   10:47     2:21:07
707   Kerri Ambrose          F4549        31/43     1:05:09   10:48     2:21:17
708   Kelly Roberson         F4549        32/43     1:05:10   10:48     2:21:17
709   Elijah Marburg         M1519          3/3       57:20   10:48     2:21:28
710   Kristen Hubbell        F3034        30/38     1:07:09   10:49     2:21:35
711   Kristin Morgan         F3034        31/38     1:02:52   10:49     2:21:36
712   Janan Hicks            F4044        36/46     1:03:41   10:49     2:21:36
713   James Morgan           M3539        73/78     1:02:52   10:49     2:21:37
714   Vivian Masters         F5559        18/22     1:04:06   10:50     2:21:44
715   Laure Fredenburg       F3539        44/55     1:06:17   10:51     2:22:00
716   Morgan Dykstra         F2529        37/48     1:00:17   10:51     2:22:00
717   Deborah Holte          F5054        19/29     1:05:48   10:51     2:22:00
718   Kallie Holte           F2024        56/77     1:05:49   10:51     2:22:00
719   Sydney Lunardi         F2024        57/77     1:05:48   10:51     2:22:00
720   Kurt Flood             M2529        49/55     1:04:30   10:51     2:22:02
721   Alicia Hanner          F3034        32/38     1:06:04   10:52     2:22:10
722   Hilary Hamilton        F2529        38/48     1:06:09   10:52     2:22:13
723   Mike McTaggart         M4044        57/58     1:03:38   10:53     2:22:25
724   Haley Goodwin          F2024        58/77     1:07:25   10:54     2:22:41
725   Kaitlin McCormick      F2529        39/48     1:05:13   10:54     2:22:43
726   Julietta Marty         F2024        59/77     1:03:14   10:55     2:22:54
727   Amy Kruse              F4549        33/43     1:04:42   10:55     2:22:55
728   Kelly Johnson          F4549        34/43     1:04:40   10:55     2:22:55
729   Timothy Johnson        M5054        42/50     1:04:39   10:55     2:22:55
730   Kelly Cochran          M6569        10/11     1:04:41   10:55     2:22:57
731   Lenita Allison         F4549        35/43     1:04:40   10:56     2:23:06
732   Anna Smith             F3539        45/55     1:07:07   10:56     2:23:10
733   Jodi Barron            F5054        20/29     1:06:46   10:57     2:23:24
734   Heather Curtis         F4044        37/46     1:05:20   10:58     2:23:34
735   Larry Reed,Sr.         M70UP          2/3     1:04:48   10:58     2:23:36
736   Beth Augspurger        F3539        46/55     1:05:58   10:59     2:23:47
737   Mee Yang-Lee           F3539        47/55     1:07:18   10:59     2:23:47
738   Kylah Barnes           F3539        48/55     1:02:55   10:59     2:23:50
739   Jill Fitzpatrick       F3539        49/55     1:07:25   11:01     2:24:12
740   Kim Pontius            F6064         6/10     1:07:53   11:01     2:24:14
741   David Vawter           M5054        43/50     1:07:38   11:02     2:24:30
742   Jack Siemieniec        M6064        10/16     1:03:05   11:03     2:24:41
743   Rebecca Ebinger        F4044        38/46     1:08:19   11:03     2:24:42
744   Mike Painovich         M4549        50/53     1:01:35   11:03     2:24:45
745   Christina Sung         F4044        39/46     1:07:13   11:04     2:24:53
746   Keith King             M3539        74/78     1:06:28   11:04     2:24:57
747   Matt Nagle             M5559        40/41     1:05:16   11:05     2:25:03
748   Steven Stefani         M5054        44/50     1:05:16   11:05     2:25:05
749   Jamey Cox              F5559        19/22     1:07:32   11:07     2:25:26
750   Shannon Schuehle       F2529        40/48     1:08:22   11:09     2:26:00
751   Alyssa Lee             F2529        41/48     1:08:22   11:09     2:26:01
752   Asrun Kristmundsdottir F5054        21/29     1:05:41   11:10     2:26:07
753   Erika Eckley           F4044        40/46     1:06:29   11:10     2:26:15
754   Becky Baack            F4044        41/46     1:07:32   11:13     2:26:46
755   Jami Gebert            F3539        50/55     1:06:46   11:13     2:26:48
756   Mallory Karr           F2024        60/77     1:07:37   11:13     2:26:56
757   Holly Ott              F4044        42/46     1:09:34   11:14     2:27:05
758   Rick Tjarks            M5559        41/41     1:07:19   11:16     2:27:30
759   Thomas Mayes           M4549        51/53     1:08:03   11:18     2:27:51
760   Spencer Jones          M0114          3/3     1:09:33   11:18     2:27:59
761   Josh Jones             M4044        58/58     1:09:34   11:18     2:28:00
762   Mary Ellen Pratt-Stanl F5054        22/29     1:07:54   11:19     2:28:11
763   Jessica Larson         F3034        33/38     1:08:01   11:21     2:28:38
764   Julie Hahn             F4549        36/43     1:08:31   11:22     2:28:51
765   Joseph Munoz           M6064        11/16     1:05:55   11:28     2:30:07
766   Melissa Sabel          F3034        34/38     1:07:32   11:28     2:30:11
767   Kelly Leatherman       F2024        61/77     1:09:27   11:30     2:30:27
768   Zoe Zuidema            F2024        62/77     1:09:27   11:30     2:30:28
769   Kendall Wenaas         F2024        63/77     1:09:27   11:30     2:30:29
770   Nichole Prelip         F2024        64/77     1:07:43   11:32     2:30:59
771   Colleen Bell           F3539        51/55     1:08:54   11:33     2:31:15
772   Hillary Haden          F2024        65/77     1:06:22   11:34     2:31:20
773   John Moeller           M5054        45/50     1:08:07   11:36     2:31:45
774   Nicole Moeller         F2024        66/77     1:08:06   11:36     2:31:46
775   Jerry Brown            M6064        12/16     1:02:55   11:36     2:31:49
776   Brian Rathunde         M2529        50/55     1:00:54   11:36     2:31:56
777   Orianna Martin         F0114          2/2     1:01:30   11:37     2:32:01
778   Willy Wilbur           M2529        51/55     1:07:12   11:39     2:32:32
779   Kyle Cory-Yaeggi       M2529        52/55     1:10:51   11:41     2:32:53
780   Ursula Yaeggi          F5559        20/22     1:10:53   11:41     2:32:54
781   Mandi McReynolds       F3034        35/38     1:08:01   11:41     2:32:59
782   Mala Vilayvong         F3034        36/38     1:07:37   11:44     2:33:41
783   Rachel Quill           F5054        23/29     1:11:10   11:45     2:33:44
784   Jody Walsh             F4549        37/43     1:09:56   11:47     2:34:12
785   Steven Chooi           M2024        36/38     1:04:23   11:48     2:34:34
786   Brooke Lofgren         F2024        67/77     1:10:00   11:50     2:34:51
787   Noah Skantz            M2024        37/38     1:10:00   11:50     2:34:51
788   Brian Siepker          M5054        46/50     1:02:13   11:50     2:34:54
789   Nicholas Hartje        M3539        75/78     1:09:15   11:50     2:35:00
790   Kaily Macdonald        F2024        68/77     1:09:14   11:54     2:35:48
791   Ashlie Campbell        F2529        42/48     1:11:21   11:55     2:36:07
792   Charlotte Meade        F6064         7/10               11:57     2:36:23
793   Justin Becvar          M2529        53/55     1:07:35   11:59     2:36:59
794   Breanna Severin        F2024        69/77     1:10:00   12:00     2:37:09
795   Cody Pearson           M2024        38/38     1:10:00   12:00     2:37:09
796   Wai Yee Tung           F2024        70/77     1:07:24   12:01     2:37:25
797   Megan Ellis            F2024        71/77     1:09:42   12:01     2:37:26
798   Melissa Gale           F2024        72/77     1:14:34   12:03     2:37:42
799   Mollie Miller          F4044        43/46     1:11:29   12:09     2:39:09
800   John Miller            M3539        76/78     1:11:28   12:09     2:39:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Steve Olney            M3539        77/78     1:06:27   12:11     2:39:29
802   Donald Johnson         M5054        47/50     1:08:17   12:12     2:39:37
803   Richard Nehring        M70UP          3/3     1:13:52   12:14     2:40:04
804   Shawn Parks            M3034        63/65     1:07:00   12:14     2:40:08
805   Cassie Parks           F2529        43/48     1:07:00   12:14     2:40:09
806   Jen Church             F3539        52/55     1:14:00   12:14     2:40:13
807   Ryan West              M3539        78/78     1:16:36   12:15     2:40:23
808   Christopher West       M4549        52/53     1:16:36   12:15     2:40:23
809   Sydney Boswell         F2529        44/48     1:12:45   12:15     2:40:26
810   Rachael Cheeseman      F2024        73/77     1:11:20   12:15     2:40:27
811   Tessa Dinsdale         F2024        74/77     1:11:20   12:15     2:40:28
812   Jennifer Santiago      F4549        38/43     1:14:15   12:16     2:40:39
813   Amy Samuels            F4044        44/46     1:19:11   12:16     2:40:40
814   Shelby Halligan        F2529        45/48     1:14:29   12:21     2:41:39
815   Jimmer Pech            M6064        13/16     1:14:50   12:22     2:41:51
816   David Anderson         M6064        14/16     1:14:51   12:22     2:41:52
817   Margaret Eisfelder     F2024        75/77     1:08:01   12:22     2:42:00
818   Lisa Brihn             F4549        39/43     1:13:23   12:23     2:42:08
819   Markus Bailey Sr       M3034        64/65     1:15:59   12:24     2:42:18
820   Ed Acoymo              M5054        48/50     1:14:42   12:29     2:43:27
821   Kevan Wilson           M4549        53/53     1:16:48   12:31     2:43:55
822   Alexandra Hohman       F2529        46/48     1:11:44   12:32     2:44:04
823   Deanna Breeding        F4549        40/43     1:18:03   12:34     2:44:29
824   Debbie Hunt            F4044        45/46     1:18:02   12:35     2:44:46
825   Laurie McCown          F4044        46/46     1:15:04   12:40     2:45:53
826   Meagan Challand        F2529        47/48     1:22:33   12:41     2:46:05
827   Joshua Challand        M3034        65/65     1:22:44   12:41     2:46:07
828   Rich Lee               M6064        15/16     1:12:11   12:42     2:46:22
829   Monica Dickinson       F3034        37/38     1:13:36   12:43     2:46:30
830   Joan Meyer             F6569          2/2     1:12:27   12:43     2:46:33
831   Christine Williams     F3539        53/55     1:17:40   12:43     2:46:34
832   Chu Jie Siaw           F2024        76/77     1:15:03   12:51     2:48:19
833   Tom Miller             M5054        49/50     1:16:47   13:00     2:50:10
834   Elizabeth Slocum       F5054        24/29     1:16:47   13:00     2:50:12
835   Erin Maturo            F2529        48/48     1:15:46   13:02     2:50:32
836   Cole Rush              M2529        54/55     1:15:46   13:02     2:50:32
837   Vicky Thorland-Oster   F6064         8/10     1:18:39   13:02     2:50:42
838   Colleen Myhre          F5054        25/29     1:18:32   13:14     2:53:21
839   Timi Kopacek           F4549        41/43     1:19:13   13:15     2:53:30
840   Don Breeding           M5054        50/50     1:18:19   13:19     2:54:17
841   Deborah Becvar         F3539        54/55     1:20:03   13:24     2:55:31
842   Laura Woten            F4549        42/43     1:18:59   13:26     2:55:58
843   Suzanne Brown          F6064         9/10     1:18:30   13:40     2:58:59
844   Kelly Pearce           M2529        55/55     1:19:57   13:50     3:01:06
845   Hillary Menken         F3034        38/38     1:17:37   13:52     3:01:33
846   Fred Klingbeil         M6064        16/16     1:23:27   13:55     3:02:16
847   Charles Potter         M6569        11/11     1:23:41   14:02     3:03:38
848   Dani Renaud            F5054        26/29     1:24:07   14:10     3:05:33
849   Tiffany Kohls          F3539        55/55     1:24:32   14:20     3:07:44
850   Sonya Crosby           F5054        27/29     1:22:36   14:24     3:08:36
851   Julie Johnston         F5559        21/22     1:25:22   14:35     3:10:59
852   Tracey Achenbach       F5559        22/22     1:25:22   14:36     3:11:09
853   Shou Yee Lai           F2024        77/77     1:24:56   14:57     3:15:50
854   Tanya Jamieson         F4549        43/43     1:31:03   15:00     3:16:29
855   Tammi Krueger Poe      F5054        28/29     1:31:00   15:00     3:16:30
856   Ginny Anderson         F6064        10/10     1:33:11   15:26     3:22:02
857   Cecilia Harris         F5054        29/29     1:33:48   15:29     3:22:38
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